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Adheres to:

Leather
Nylon
100% Polyester
100% Cotton
Poly/Cotton blends

Specifications:

PVC Composition
Pressure sensitive backing
Matte finish
5.3 Mil
Recommended 45° blade
Layering NOT recommended
Required Mask: TTD EASY MASK

Washing:

Do NOT dry clean.

Machine wash COLD 
with mild detergent.

Dry at normal setting.

NO chlorine bleach.

Turn garment inside out.

Pre-heat for 2-3 seconds

10-15 seconds

320° F / 160° C

Light Pressure

Peel HOT

Heat Application:

CPE205001-5Y
CPE2955001-5Y
CPE205001-10Y
CPE2955001-10Y
CPE205001-25Y
CPE2955001-25Y
CPE205001-50Y
CPE2955001-50Y
CPE545001-50Y
CPE595001-50Y

SKU              COLOR                                SIZE                    PRICE

Gloss White
Gloss White
Gloss White
Gloss White
Gloss White
Gloss White
Gloss White
Gloss White
Gloss White
Gloss White

20"x5yds
29.5"x5yds
20"x10yds
29.5"x10yds
20"x25yds
29.5"x25yds
20"x50yds
29.5"x50yds
54"x50yds
59"x50yds

57.53
82.20
110.16
161.16
242.84
359.89
434.79
647.79
1286.08
1286.08

ColorPrint
Extra

H

ColorPrint™ Extra is a white print and cut material that is perfect for full-color printing 
on lightly siliconed nylon &  is durable enough for awnings, canvas, tents and other 
difficult to personalize fabrics. If you’re looking for a print and cut material that works 
on shoes, belts, canvas bags and more, ColorPrint™ Extra is the material you’re looking 
for! Anyone wishing to print canvas bags will love the rich colors that ColorPrint™ Extra 
provides. 

Compatible with Eco-Solvent, Solvent, Latex & Thermal Resin based printer/cutters.
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