ColorPrint[™] **Extra**

ColorPrint™ Extra is a white print and cut material that is perfect for full-color printing on lightly siliconed nylon & is durable enough for awnings, canvas, tents and other difficult to personalize fabrics. If you're looking for a print and cut material that works on shoes, belts, canvas bags and more, ColorPrint™ Extra is the material you're looking for! Anyone wishing to print canvas bags will love the rich colors that ColorPrint™ Extra provides.

Specifications:

- **PVC Composition**
- Pressure sensitive backing
- Matte finish
- 5.3 Mil
- Recommended 45° blade
- Layering NOT recommended *
- Required Mask: TTD EASY MASK

Adheres to:

- Leather
- Nylon
- 100% Polyester
- 100% Cotton

Poly/Cotton blends



Compatible with Eco-Solvent, Solvent, Latex & Thermal Resin based printer/cutters.

Heat Application:



Pre-heat for 2-3 seconds



10-15 seconds



320° F / 160° C



Light Pressure



Peel HOT

Washing:



Do NOT dry clean.



Machine wash COLD with mild detergent.



Dry at normal setting.



NO chlorine bleach.



Turn garment inside out.

SKU	COLOR	SIZE	PRICE
CPE205001-5Y	Gloss White	20"x5yds	57.53
CPE2955001-5Y	Gloss White	29.5"x5yds	82.20
CPE205001-10Y	Gloss White	20"x10yds	110.16
CPE2955001-10Y	Gloss White	29.5"x10yds	161.16
CPE205001-25Y	Gloss White	20"x25yds	242.84
CPE2955001-25Y	Gloss White	29.5"x25yds	359.89
CPE205001-50Y	Gloss White	20"x50yds	434.79
CPE2955001-50Y	Gloss White	29.5"x50yds	647.79
CPE545001-50Y	Gloss White	54"x50yds	1286.08
CPE595001-50Y	Gloss White	59"x50yds	1286.08

Click here to return to the Table of Contents

